

---

## Pachet produse curatenie

I.D.: 59335708

---

Data publicarii	27.07.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 840,34 RON - 840,34 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Bref odorizant WC 10 4.20 42.00 2 Coadă lemn 7 2.10 14.70 3 faras cu lamela cauciuc 8 2.63 21.04 4 Mop 250 gr 30 3.60 108.00 5 Saci 35l, 50 buc/rola 20 2.80 56.00 6 Galeata cu storcator 6 12.50 75.00 7 saci 240 l, 10/rola 12 7.60 91.20 8 saci 120l, 10/rola 16 4.05 64.80 9 Matura paie exterior 7 22.00 154.00 10 Perie WC 5 4.50 22.50 11 Detergent pardoseli Sano 4l 7 27.30 191.10 TOTAL 840.34

---